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ILL.STATE BOYS SWIMMING & DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP - 2/24/2006 to 2/25/2006

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
Results

Boys 50 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
NV SoAlden, Brian1 20.72
SCE JrGrosser, Jake2 20.85
LOY SrNavarre, Bobby3 20.91
NT JrWampler, Ben4 21.46
GLBG SrAnderson, David5 21.71
WDSK SrDougherty, Brenden6 21.72

B - Final
FEN SrLloyd, Patrick7 21.42
URB SrMorford, Mike8 21.51
NT JrPendleton, Stephen9 21.78
GN JrConrad, Will10 21.94
LF JrDoetsch, Jim11 21.98
BR SrWeidman, Dave12 22.23

Boys 50 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NV SoAlden, Brian1 20.64
SCE JrGrosser, Jake2 20.75
LOY SrNavarre, Bobby3 20.89
NT JrWampler, Ben4 21.47
WDSK SrDougherty, Brenden5 21.51
GLBG SrAnderson, David5 21.51
FEN SrLloyd, Patrick7 21.52
NT JrPendleton, Stephen8 21.66
GN JrConrad, Will9 21.73
URB SrMorford, Mike10 21.75
LF JrDoetsch, Jim11 21.82
BR SrWeidman, Dave12 21.86
EMU SrBusch, Brian13 21.95
ST.I JrJucas, Brian14 21.96
MUND JrSlattery, Aaron15 21.98
BARR SrCobb, Ron16 22.03
FEN SrWolak, Dan17 22.18
HS JrWagner, Kyle18 22.22
STG SrLaska, Austin19 22.23
BYRN SoVavra, Ben20 22.24
RM JrGrovak, Jeff21 22.27
LWE SrSchepis, Brian22 22.28
VH SrMitchell, Jason23 22.29
HC SoReider, Carl24 22.30
EG JrFit, Lavinius (Nick)25 22.31
OSWE SoGlavan, Tyler26 22.34
LF SrDonovan, Mike27 22.40
LPT SrCavanaugh, Mike28 22.42
RG SrCzechorski, Kevin29 22.47
NML JrPinter, Tyler30 22.48
WRN SoGagliardo, Kirk31 22.51
SCE JrAnderson, Brian32 22.52
BLMT SoWolfe, Justin33 22.55
JCB JrSykes, Chris34 22.58
NV SrKaseska, Scott34 22.58

MS SrDiFranco, Chris36 22.59
MACB SrMurphy, Josh37 22.61
MW SrKaye, Josh38 22.63
ZB JrArthur, Caleb39 22.64
YRK JrFreidheim, Sean40 22.68
MMA SrJohnson, Cole41 22.72
STEV SrSaltzman, Bryan42 22.74
DGN JrKalafut, Mark43 22.77
LEM* SoKrzeminski, Matt44 22.79
DAN SrDrennan, Parker45 22.85
CHC SoMiles, Rob46 22.89
ST.V JrBarry, Mike47 23.35

Boys 100 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
NV SoAlden, Brian1 45.51

21.82 23.69
SCE JrGrosser, Jake2 45.70

21.95 23.75
WDSK SrDougherty, Brenden3 46.86

22.35 24.51
NT JrPendleton, Stephen4 47.09

22.26 24.83
NN JrBuck, Alex5 47.39

22.35 25.04
HS JrWanta, Lenny6 47.76

22.73 25.03
B - Final

GLBG SrAnderson, David7 47.58
22.88 24.70

FEN SrLloyd, Patrick7 47.58
22.59 24.99

JCB JrFloyd, Nick9 47.75
22.76 24.99

GLBG SrGordon, Chris10 47.78
22.97 24.81

GS SoCordes, Colin11 47.86
23.09 24.77

WV SrCrittenden, Matt12 48.17
23.15 25.02

Boys 100 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NV SoAlden, Brian1 45.07

21.76 23.31
WDSK SrDougherty, Brenden2 46.33

22.26 24.07
NN JrBuck, Alex3 46.60

22.16 24.44
SCE JrGrosser, Jake4 46.61

22.24 24.37
NT JrPendleton, Stephen5 47.15

22.37 24.78
HS JrWanta, Lenny6 47.27

22.70 24.57

FEN SrLloyd, Patrick7 47.55
22.79 24.76

GLBG SrAnderson, David8 47.57
22.74 24.83

GLBG SrGordon, Chris9 47.59
22.81 24.78

GS SoCordes, Colin9 47.59
22.86 24.73

JCB JrFloyd, Nick11 47.63
22.56 25.07

WV SrCrittenden, Matt12 47.85
22.86 24.99

URB SrMorford, Mike13 47.99
22.65 25.34

LOY JrToops, Joe14 48.08
22.86 25.22

ST.I JrJucas, Brian15 48.11
23.32 24.79

MUND JrSlattery, Aaron16 48.19
23.15 25.04

LF JrDoetsch, Jim17 48.26
23.60 24.66

BR SrWeidman, Dave18 48.51
23.15 25.36

SCE SrRowland, Matt19 48.54
23.22 25.32

DAN JrShowers, Cody20 48.57
23.39 25.18

VH SrMitchell, Jason21 48.60
22.95 25.65

NN SoHill, Jackson22 48.63
23.20 25.43

CS SrKuchta, Frank23 48.72
22.99 25.73

LYN SoDonovan, Patrick24 48.78
23.51 25.27

FEN JrMeyer, David25 48.83
23.15 25.68

OSWE SoGlavan, Tyler26 48.92
23.17 25.75

NML JrPinter, Tyler27 49.15
23.32 25.83

GN JrConrad, Will28 49.26
23.14 26.12

LIB SrLeboza, Ben29 49.28
23.93 25.35

A-M* SoSchranck, Andy30 49.33
23.50 25.83

DGS SrEvans, Gary31 49.54
23.72 25.82

STEV SoPartridge, Duncan32 49.61
23.65 25.96

PAL SrRoth, Peter33 49.64
23.32 26.32

WRN SoGagliardo, Kirk34 50.15
24.39 25.76
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Yard Free)
HF SoShirer, Matt35 50.35

24.31 26.04
BYRN SrVavra, Jake36 50.70

24.19 26.51

Boys 200 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
CHC SrMcGill, Tyler1 1:39.78

22.85 24.61 26.8025.52
SCN JrPeterson, Chris2 1:40.07

23.40 24.98 25.9225.77
NT JrVodak, Will3 1:41.35

23.69 25.48 26.5425.64
NC JrLullo, Brett4 1:41.42

24.18 25.45 25.5426.25
NN JrBuck, Alex5 1:42.84

23.35 25.44 27.2526.80
FEN JrParolin, Tom6 1:43.04

24.12 26.24 26.4426.24
B - Final

NML SrFarris, Brian7 1:42.97
23.90 26.14 26.2526.68

HS JrWanta, Lenny8 1:43.61
24.13 26.44 26.4926.55

BARR SrHogan, Mike9 1:45.29
24.58 26.64 26.7627.31

BEN JrBinnig, Colin10 1:45.62
24.49 26.58 27.1727.38

PRSP SrBengtsen, Andrew11 1:45.78
24.19 26.29 27.5427.76

GLBG SrGordon, Chris12 1:46.02
23.80 26.68 27.3728.17

Boys 200 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CHC SrMcGill, Tyler1 1:39.79

23.70 25.01 25.6225.46
SCN JrPeterson, Chris2 1:40.34

23.23 25.25 26.1525.71
NC JrLullo, Brett3 1:41.49

24.35 25.71 25.4126.02
NT JrVodak, Will4 1:41.90

23.53 26.08 26.4725.82
FEN JrParolin, Tom5 1:42.42

23.63 25.83 26.8526.11
NN JrBuck, Alex6 1:42.76

23.81 25.96 26.5226.47
NML SrFarris, Brian7 1:43.33

23.87 26.26 26.5526.65
PRSP SrBengtsen, Andrew8 1:44.02

23.80 26.02 26.9027.30
HS JrWanta, Lenny9 1:44.19

22.88 25.90 28.0127.40

BEN JrBinnig, Colin10 1:44.60
24.19 26.21 27.2626.94

GLBG SrGordon, Chris11 1:45.27
23.68 26.91 26.9627.72

BARR SrHogan, Mike12 1:45.44
24.65 26.60 27.0527.14

STEV SrAlland, Kevin13 1:45.48
24.64 26.74 26.9327.17

BYRN SoDufour, Joe14 1:46.10
24.25 26.74 27.2827.83

LOY SoRaynard, Dan15 1:46.39
24.06 27.22 27.4627.65

URB SoDols, Chester16 1:46.50
24.76 26.63 27.5727.54

NT FrDominski, Mike17 1:46.74
24.84 27.23 27.3227.35

LIB SrLeboza, Ben18 1:46.78
24.36 27.05 27.4127.96

NV FrOverholt, Kevin19 1:46.82
24.22 27.13 27.7227.75

DGN FrSims, Burke20 1:46.92
24.70 26.78 27.7127.73

STG SoSeymour, Greg21 1:46.98
24.59 27.21 27.1428.04

LF JrMohrmann, Karl22 1:47.46
24.60 27.15 27.5028.21

SCE SrRowland, Matt23 1:47.54
23.90 26.66 28.9528.03

QU SoBaumann, Matthieu24 1:47.72
24.80 26.88 27.9328.11

NN SoHill, Jackson25 1:47.82
24.67 27.07 28.0628.02

LYN SoFord, Ross26 1:48.02
24.35 26.81 28.7028.16

FEN JrMeyer, David27 1:48.08
25.54 27.05 28.3827.11

CG SrProkup, Alex28 1:48.33
24.65 27.26 28.5027.92

GS SoDudko, Greg29 1:48.51
25.24 26.83 27.9628.48

LP JrGolden, Mark30 1:48.58
25.33 26.86 28.5627.83

LF SrFusello, Sam31 1:48.93
25.10 27.52 27.6628.65

AND JrMuchna, Joe32 1:49.27
25.99 27.70 27.5528.03

GS SoHwang, Paul33 1:49.30
24.51 26.63 29.6228.54

WA FrAhlden, Eric34 1:49.62
24.81 27.07 29.1228.62

STRL JrYemm, Steve35 1:49.64
24.56 27.68 28.7828.62

BARR SoBarnett, Sam36 1:49.65
24.89 27.11 29.0628.59

ST.I SrHecht, Aaron37 1:50.47
25.59 27.66 28.5828.64

Boys 500 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SCN JrPeterson, Chris1 4:33.80

25.13 27.63 28.1127.78
27.97 27.95 28.13 28.01
27.57 25.52

CHC SrMcGill, Tyler2 4:34.85
25.05 27.13 28.0727.78
28.11 28.41 28.16 27.76
27.27 27.11

NC JrLullo, Brett3 4:35.93
25.26 27.54 28.4927.79
28.22 28.27 27.98 27.94
27.63 26.81

PAL SrDavis, Skylar4 4:39.31
25.32 27.43 27.9827.62
28.35 28.70 28.68 28.85
28.50 27.88

STEV SrAlland, Kevin5 4:40.31
25.74 27.59 28.2928.08
28.50 28.52 28.81 28.94
28.48 27.36

GS FrHengels, Ben6 4:40.92
25.37 27.79 28.1928.00
28.50 28.42 29.04 29.32
28.93 27.36

B - Final
NML SrFarris, Brian7 4:39.21

24.73 27.12 28.2528.13
28.34 28.52 28.58 28.98
28.96 27.60

BARR SrHogan, Mike8 4:42.76
25.85 28.03 28.7928.47
28.70 28.92 28.65 28.66
28.66 28.03

URB SoDols, Chester9 4:43.39
25.63 27.73 28.8228.21
28.97 29.01 29.28 28.97
28.98 27.79

BEN JrBinnig, Colin10 4:43.91
25.12 27.21 28.8728.28
28.98 29.41 29.74 29.38
29.29 27.63

WV JrLong, Chris11 4:43.94
25.55 27.76 28.7028.41
28.94 28.85 29.17 29.30
29.19 28.07

DGN FrSims, Burke12 4:45.91
25.73 27.95 29.1228.69
28.87 29.18 29.03 29.31
29.26 28.77
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Boys 500 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CHC SrMcGill, Tyler1 4:37.42

24.72 26.42 27.6827.29
27.86 27.70 28.52 29.14
29.40 28.69

SCN JrPeterson, Chris2 4:39.04
24.90 27.87 28.3428.19
28.44 29.06 28.36 28.54
28.59 26.75

NC JrLullo, Brett3 4:39.17
25.18 27.64 28.5828.09
28.44 28.91 28.27 28.65
28.41 27.00

GS FrHengels, Ben4 4:40.46
24.95 27.57 28.8628.57
28.57 28.72 29.04 28.93
28.47 26.78

STEV SrAlland, Kevin5 4:40.50
25.47 27.35 28.5427.73
28.48 28.65 28.86 28.82
28.65 27.95

PAL SrDavis, Skylar6 4:41.56
25.27 27.31 28.3227.71
28.42 28.86 28.79 29.23
29.18 28.47

NML SrFarris, Brian7 4:41.81
24.80 27.81 28.8428.58
28.47 28.68 29.07 28.78
29.03 27.75

URB SoDols, Chester8 4:43.11
25.79 27.94 28.6828.66
28.93 29.37 29.06 28.86
29.13 26.69

BEN JrBinnig, Colin9 4:43.50
25.65 27.72 28.8028.36
28.90 29.41 29.30 29.23
28.94 27.19

BARR SrHogan, Mike10 4:44.09
25.59 27.53 29.2628.28
29.44 29.04 29.07 29.19
28.97 27.72

WV JrLong, Chris11 4:45.26
25.75 27.85 28.4328.27
28.86 29.09 29.11 29.48
29.56 28.86

DGN FrSims, Burke12 4:45.32
25.59 27.71 29.0128.62
28.91 29.09 29.07 29.42
29.13 28.77

MMA SoMartinez, Luke13 4:45.85
25.21 27.54 29.2028.51
29.09 29.53 29.27 29.53
29.40 28.57

ETHS JrTerry, Ben14 4:46.11
25.80 28.27 28.8028.67
29.06 29.26 29.53 29.54
29.28 27.90

PRSP SrBengtsen, Andrew15 4:46.95
25.34 27.86 28.9028.85
29.03 29.68 29.31 30.04
30.14 27.80

BYRN SoDufour, Joe16 4:47.79
25.79 28.57 29.5729.39
29.74 29.76 29.50 29.47
29.06 26.94

HS JrFraser, Alex17 4:48.26
24.99 27.02 28.9428.72
29.80 29.68 29.55 29.83
30.32 29.41

HC JrMintz, Matt18 4:48.49
25.36 27.84 29.1028.71
29.82 30.11 29.85 29.93
29.56 28.21

NT JrWelnhofer, Joe19 4:48.73
25.18 27.92 29.3028.65
29.70 29.92 30.38 30.18
29.56 27.94

PAL JrDavis, Whitaker20 4:49.42
25.10 28.08 29.6629.14
29.87 29.94 29.86 30.21
29.55 28.01

HC SoMorimoto, Paul21 4:49.51
26.24 28.00 28.5628.37
28.95 29.80 29.89 30.54
30.24 28.92

LWC SrTravnik, Matt22 4:51.20
26.09 28.69 29.1228.77
29.27 29.84 30.09 30.07
30.09 29.17

AND JrMuchna, Joe23 4:51.43
26.45 28.33 29.5229.26
29.63 29.85 29.98 30.07
29.60 28.74

JCB JrRaske, Kevin24 4:51.53
25.88 28.31 29.3628.89
29.77 30.00 30.31 30.00
29.94 29.07

LP FrHonsa, Bryant25 4:51.54
26.39 28.56 29.6429.16
29.68 29.58 29.95 30.01
29.89 28.68

SCE JrAnderson, Brian26 4:51.96
25.17 28.53 30.1429.41
29.37 30.05 29.99 30.69
30.02 28.59

WWS FrSveen, Carl27 4:51.99
26.08 28.86 29.8229.34
30.03 29.58 30.27 30.21
29.81 27.99

PND FrQuerciagrossa, Jake28 4:52.02
25.89 28.54 29.9429.43
29.66 30.32 29.97 29.97
29.83 28.47

NCW SrThomas, Cory29 4:52.18
25.73 28.35 29.2228.96
29.80 30.67 30.56 30.06
30.12 28.71

NML JrOstrosky, Paul29 4:52.18
25.75 28.57 29.7129.58
29.95 30.09 30.30 30.33
30.23 27.67

LYN JrBusse, Paul31 4:52.20
25.94 28.68 29.4528.62
29.87 30.05 30.19 30.24
30.32 28.84

EMU SrBetzle, Chris32 4:52.24
25.82 28.11 29.4728.85
30.10 30.13 29.95 30.20
30.35 29.26

SCN FrFredericks, Kyle33 4:52.29
25.97 28.59 29.5629.06
29.98 30.20 30.49 30.46
29.70 28.28

FEN JrBarrett, John34 4:52.41
26.07 28.48 29.5229.11
29.34 29.73 30.14 30.28
30.66 29.08

STG SoSeymour, Greg35 4:52.77
25.10 28.35 29.7829.43
30.24 30.54 30.55 30.38
30.01 28.39

WA FrAhlden, Eric36 4:52.83
26.84 28.74 29.4029.73
29.49 29.59 29.87 30.02
30.11 29.04

BARR SoBarnett, Sam37 4:52.86
26.21 28.30 29.1628.93
29.57 30.11 29.88 30.61
30.85 29.24

NN JrBateman, Chris38 4:53.00
26.18 28.24 29.2629.12
29.99 30.08 30.25 30.30
30.44 29.14

LWE SoVanSwol, Zach39 4:53.08
25.81 28.50 29.9529.38
29.12 30.58 30.09 30.54
30.14 28.97

LWE SrAment, Jason40 4:53.24
25.67 28.08 29.3229.04
30.03 30.23 30.74 30.39
30.33 29.41

MS SrSarran, Marc41 4:53.28
25.78 28.71 30.0229.91
30.29 29.89 29.40 30.17
30.17 28.94
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 500 Yard Free)
LIB FrGlick, Ben42 4:55.08

25.64 28.32 29.7929.15
30.13 30.58 30.38 30.68
30.51 29.90

CG SrProkup, Alex43 4:55.85
26.36 29.08 30.0929.80
30.05 30.09 30.32 30.37
30.44 29.25

GBDE* FrMihic, Kevin44 4:56.04
26.30 28.55 29.6029.61
30.11 30.17 30.26 30.82
30.67 29.95

SHG SoJanes, Zach45 4:56.41
26.82 29.48 29.6529.66
29.97 29.83 30.34 30.22
30.48 29.96

LIB JrLiss, Jordan46 4:56.52
25.35 27.87 30.1029.06
30.14 30.97 30.63 30.80
31.07 30.53

LP JrGolden, Mark47 4:56.62
26.93 28.92 29.8429.76
30.37 30.52 30.14 30.20
30.25 29.69

SCHB JrDavis, Jeff48 4:56.74
26.47 28.98 30.0229.29
30.13 30.21 30.27 30.61
31.04 29.72

ST.I SrHecht, Aaron49 5:05.67
27.31 29.57 30.8730.35
31.18 31.48 31.41 31.94
31.56 30.00

Boys 100 Yard Back
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
CANT* SrVogel, Jake1 51.06

24.63 26.43
NT JrVodak, Will2 51.10

24.82 26.28
ETHS SrSilkaitis, Tim3 52.69

25.69 27.00
NC SrAlberts, Ryan4 52.75

25.52 27.23
GS SoCordes, Colin5 52.97

25.70 27.27
GN JrChoi, Jason6 53.05

25.34 27.71
B - Final

HS SoJung, Daniel7 53.23
26.02 27.21

JCB JrFloyd, Nick8 53.44
25.97 27.47

NIN SrPeterson, Andy9 53.75
26.09 27.66

NT FrSnabes, Andrew10 53.76
26.08 27.68

BART FrZelinsky, Kyle11 54.30
26.70 27.60

STRL SrWike, Spencer12 54.67
26.63 28.04

Boys 100 Yard Back
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CANT* SrVogel, Jake1 51.00

24.69 26.31
NT JrVodak, Will2 51.85

25.30 26.55
GS SoCordes, Colin3 52.18

25.57 26.61
ETHS SrSilkaitis, Tim4 52.41

25.52 26.89
NC SrAlberts, Ryan5 52.56

25.60 26.96
GN JrChoi, Jason6 52.69

25.35 27.34
NT FrSnabes, Andrew7 53.10

25.83 27.27
JCB JrFloyd, Nick8 53.46

25.90 27.56
BART FrZelinsky, Kyle9 53.50

26.13 27.37
NIN SrPeterson, Andy10 53.71

25.94 27.77
HS SoJung, Daniel11 53.80

26.27 27.53
STRL SrWike, Spencer12 53.81

26.08 27.73
WWS SoDoran, Dan13 53.89

26.14 27.75
FEN SrMeyer, Matt14 53.92

26.25 27.67
SCN SoHiggins, John15 54.13

26.37 27.76
WV JrDrake, Kyle16 54.19

26.82 27.37
MMA JrBromann, Brett17 54.22

26.43 27.79
OP SrRasley, Taylor18 54.25

26.07 28.18
FEN JrBaldwin, Luke19 54.47

26.06 28.41
GS JrSchmitt, Andrew19 54.47

26.74 27.73
QU SoBaumann, Matthieu21 54.55

26.14 28.41
CS SrChristensen, Jon22 54.77

26.16 28.61
A-M* SoSchranck, Andy23 55.23

26.59 28.64

RB FrRisley, Graham24 55.56
26.88 28.68

MMA FrCapen, Tyler25 55.58
27.14 28.44

EG JrFit, Lavinius (Nick)26 55.62
27.09 28.53

CCTL SrMueller, Andrew27 55.67
26.37 29.30

SCN FrPeterson, Alex28 55.84
26.88 28.96

WHG SoMaczko, Erik29 55.86
27.35 28.51

ST.I SoTracz, Chris30 55.92
27.44 28.48

BYRN SrGries, Zach31 56.10
27.11 28.99

HF SoKuchta, Dave32 56.11
27.38 28.73

BARR FrMarko, Brian33 56.12
27.29 28.83

BARR JrCornillie, Chris34 56.24
26.70 29.54

LF FrDavitt, Mike35 56.43
27.65 28.78

MOL FrBohman, Bryce36 56.53
27.88 28.65

BAT* FrHenning, Brendan37 56.55
27.32 29.23

HER JrDeering, Robert38 56.61
27.60 29.01

WV SrMcCoy, Mark39 56.64
26.84 29.80

RG JrPhillips, Devin40 57.04
27.07 29.97

SCHB FrCorbett, Chris41 57.26
27.85 29.41

Boys 100 Yard Breast
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
ST.P JrRidgeway, James1 57.29

26.70 30.59
NT SrMunson, Jimmy2 58.24

27.55 30.69
DUN SrRyan, Matt3 59.31

27.69 31.62
SCN JrBrooks, Doug4 59.35

27.65 31.70
NC SrHendrix, Chris5 59.39

27.91 31.48
BART FrHasenberg, Josh6 1:00.69

28.25 32.44
B - Final

HC SrKing, Brandon7 59.64
27.68 31.96

LOY JrLeroy, Nate8 1:00.56
29.05 31.51
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B - Final ...   (Boys 100 Yard Breast)
NIN SoIkeda, Will9 1:00.90

28.44 32.46
NV JrKaseska, Phil10 1:01.02

28.36 32.66
NV SrLin, Jerry11 1:01.05

28.77 32.28
NT JrWang, Chris12 1:01.54

29.13 32.41

Boys 100 Yard Breast
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NT SrMunson, Jimmy1 58.45

27.40 31.05
ST.P JrRidgeway, James2 58.47

27.05 31.42
DUN SrRyan, Matt3 58.50

27.67 30.83
NC SrHendrix, Chris4 59.71

28.21 31.50
SCN JrBrooks, Doug5 59.91

27.84 32.07
BART FrHasenberg, Josh6 1:00.17

28.51 31.66
NV JrKaseska, Phil7 1:00.68

28.16 32.52
LOY JrLeroy, Nate8 1:00.70

28.98 31.72
NT JrWang, Chris9 1:00.73

28.55 32.18
HC SrKing, Brandon10 1:00.81

28.06 32.75
NV SrLin, Jerry11 1:00.87

28.58 32.29
NIN SoIkeda, Will12 1:00.96

28.45 32.51
STRL JrMegli, Sam13 1:01.14

28.42 32.72
HC SoKocian, Blake14 1:01.18

28.56 32.62
NC SoHsieh, Tyler15 1:01.20

28.91 32.29
MOL SoRoche, Michael16 1:01.28

28.35 32.93
GS SrPark, Jay17 1:01.33

29.01 32.32
BYRN FrMarks, Alex18 1:01.64

28.58 33.06
URB JrRogachev, Artem19 1:01.65

29.59 32.06
RG SrCzechorski, Kevin20 1:01.70

28.42 33.28
BYRN SoVavra, Ben21 1:01.87

28.74 33.13

MW SoO'Hagan, Matt22 1:01.90
28.72 33.18

FEN SrWolak, Dan23 1:01.96
29.36 32.60

ETHS SoMcBratney, Ben24 1:01.99
29.39 32.60

LS SrWickes, Steve25 1:02.00
28.64 33.36

LYN SoTully, Kevin26 1:02.06
29.44 32.62

SCN FrStanek, Dan26 1:02.06
28.66 33.40

BEN FrBinnig, Connor28 1:02.32
29.00 33.32

LYN JrNemecek, Scott29 1:02.36
28.96 33.40

TFS JrCzarobski, Arty30 1:02.39
29.24 33.15

ETHS JrGrossinger, Tommy31 1:02.41
29.14 33.27

LF SoBurns, Teddy32 1:02.56
29.53 33.03

LS SrFyfe, Henry33 1:02.61
29.14 33.47

LOY FrGutnayer, Dan34 1:02.83
29.76 33.07

NN JrTatara, Mark35 1:02.87
29.18 33.69

WV FrZuponeck, Jim36 1:02.91
29.04 33.87

GBDE* JrScaliatine, Matt37 1:03.19
29.55 33.64

WV SoSellers, Jeff38 1:03.21
29.66 33.55

SHG SoMurphy, Mitch39 1:03.23
29.86 33.37

RBOY JrJohnson, Nick40 1:03.40
29.64 33.76

REAV JrBrcic, Luke41 1:03.60
30.11 33.49

WASH* SrCoates, Brian42 1:03.73
29.80 33.93

BARR SoRedpath, Ben43 1:04.03
30.31 33.72

LPT SrHausmann, Dustin44 1:05.09
30.15 34.94

YRK SrSullivan, Kevin--- DQ

Boys 100 Yard Fly
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
CHC SrMoore, Ross1 50.34

23.86 26.48
NT FrSnabes, Andrew2 51.01

23.71 27.30
NC SrBell, Kevin3 51.31

24.05 27.26

FEN JrParolin, Tom4 51.67
24.17 27.50

NC SrAlberts, Ryan5 51.86
24.52 27.34

SCN SoBrooks, Jimmy6 52.15
25.19 26.96

B - Final
GN JrChoi, Jason7 51.16

24.26 26.90
BEN JrGarvy, Nick8 51.40

23.69 27.71
GS JrSchmitt, Andrew9 52.37

24.56 27.81
BLMT SoWolfe, Justin10 52.50

24.84 27.66
NT FrDominski, Mike11 52.86

24.74 28.12
LYN SoFord, Ross12 52.98

24.61 28.37

Boys 100 Yard Fly
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CHC SrMoore, Ross1 50.29

23.64 26.65
NT FrSnabes, Andrew2 50.72

23.36 27.36
NC SrAlberts, Ryan3 51.41

24.06 27.35
NC SrBell, Kevin4 51.42

24.41 27.01
FEN JrParolin, Tom5 51.57

23.90 27.67
SCN SoBrooks, Jimmy6 51.62

24.14 27.48
BLMT SoWolfe, Justin7 51.77

24.51 27.26
BEN JrGarvy, Nick8 51.82

23.83 27.99
GS JrSchmitt, Andrew9 52.00

24.68 27.32
GN JrChoi, Jason10 52.21

24.09 28.12
NT FrDominski, Mike11 52.30

24.95 27.35
LYN SoFord, Ross12 52.39

24.77 27.62
WDSK SrSpittler, Brian13 52.56

24.65 27.91
MMA JrGensler, Ryan14 52.85

24.42 28.43
NV FrCox, Jeff15 53.06

24.27 28.79
HS SoJung, Daniel16 53.20

24.88 28.32
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Yard Fly)
BART FrZelinsky, Kyle17 53.24

24.68 28.56
HC FrSmith, Mike18 53.40

24.63 28.77
JACK FrJarzen, Jacob19 53.44

25.21 28.23
WASH* SrCoates, Brian20 53.50

24.60 28.90
GN SrGrasso, Pat21 53.51

24.84 28.67
NW SrTargos, Jack22 53.53

25.33 28.20
RB FrRisley, Graham23 53.57

24.71 28.86
LWE JrLilja, Tim24 53.60

25.05 28.55
MOL FrBohman, Bryce25 53.63

25.09 28.54
YRK JrFreidheim, Sean26 53.85

24.98 28.87
NML SrBhaskar, Samarth27 53.90

24.79 29.11
SCN SrLancaster, Tommy28 53.92

25.20 28.72
FEN SrNapleton, Dan29 54.01

24.76 29.25
NN SoDeely, Mike30 54.04

24.94 29.10
GS SrYuvashev, Tim31 54.09

25.10 28.99
NN JrMeyer, David32 54.20

24.56 29.64
CS JrStachniak, David33 54.35

25.23 29.12
STEV SoDuncan, Matt34 54.37

24.97 29.40
DGN JrBuckles, Nick35 54.43

25.66 28.77
WV SrKozak, Mike36 54.47

24.95 29.52
LF SrZarian, Paul37 54.64

25.41 29.23
WY JrParro, Andrew38 55.18

26.03 29.15
FMD JrBanasiak, Tom39 55.22

26.20 29.02
STEV JrSimonoff, Dmitry40 55.66

25.55 30.11
ST.V JrMiossi, Mike41 56.08

26.09 29.99
RG SrPettis, Matt42 57.16

26.84 30.32

Boys 200 Yard IM
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
NC SrBell, Kevin1 1:53.40

25.35 27.96 27.0733.02
CHC SrMoore, Ross2 1:54.02

24.05 29.36 27.6432.97
CANT* SrVogel, Jake3 1:54.58

23.79 28.83 27.7334.23
ETHS SrSilkaitis, Tim4 1:56.62

24.90 28.65 28.0435.03
ST.P JrRidgeway, James5 1:56.75

25.02 28.14 29.7533.84
WDSK SrSpittler, Brian6 1:59.38

25.77 30.11 28.8934.61
B - Final

STRL SrWike, Spencer7 1:57.76
25.80 29.04 28.8434.08

URB JrRogachev, Artem8 1:57.85
25.62 30.49 28.6333.11

NT SrMunson, Jimmy9 1:58.33
25.44 31.63 28.3732.89

GS FrHengels, Ben10 1:58.47
26.25 29.60 26.9935.63

FEN JrBaldwin, Luke11 1:58.94
26.06 29.89 28.0134.98

DGN JrBuckles, Nick12 1:59.03
25.94 29.66 26.9936.44

Boys 200 Yard IM
Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CANT* SrVogel, Jake1 1:53.18

23.85 28.25 27.7833.30
WDSK SrSpittler, Brian2 1:53.73

24.84 29.55 26.5132.83
CHC SrMoore, Ross3 1:53.88

24.08 29.42 27.1833.20
NC SrBell, Kevin4 1:54.94

25.22 28.96 27.2033.56
ETHS SrSilkaitis, Tim5 1:56.29

25.03 28.59 28.2634.41
ST.P JrRidgeway, James6 1:57.20

25.44 29.44 29.4732.85
NT SrMunson, Jimmy7 1:57.54

24.98 31.43 28.9832.15
STRL SrWike, Spencer8 1:58.06

25.28 28.92 29.2334.63
DGN JrBuckles, Nick9 1:58.43

25.65 29.48 26.7536.55
URB JrRogachev, Artem10 1:58.65

25.81 30.85 29.0132.98
FEN JrBaldwin, Luke11 1:58.87

25.47 29.39 28.0136.00
GS FrHengels, Ben12 1:58.88

25.93 29.79 27.4135.75

BART FrHasenberg, Josh13 1:59.05
26.28 29.79 28.8834.10

DUN SrRyan, Matt14 1:59.21
26.24 31.58 28.7832.61

BYRN JrHolm, Brad15 1:59.75
25.57 31.16 29.4933.53

MMA SoFlight, Peter16 1:59.82
25.35 31.03 28.8334.61

SCN JrBrooks, Doug17 1:59.87
25.93 30.87 29.0134.06

LOY JrLeroy, Nate18 2:00.10
26.25 31.03 29.0533.77

BARR FrYu, Justin18 2:00.10
26.30 29.44 28.8135.55

NC SrHendrix, Chris20 2:00.13
26.33 31.12 29.2433.44

NV SrLin, Jerry21 2:00.25
25.37 31.29 29.5734.02

DAN JrShowers, Cody22 2:00.39
25.16 30.03 28.8036.40

PAL SrDavis, Skylar23 2:00.56
26.44 30.71 28.1535.26

ETHS JrTerry, Ben24 2:00.61
26.50 30.73 27.3836.00

SCN FrFredericks, Kyle25 2:00.67
25.76 31.60 28.2235.09

BAT* JrBryant, Patrick26 2:00.73
26.83 30.86 28.6534.39

GS SrPark, Jay27 2:00.83
26.35 32.31 27.7034.47

NT SoDubnow, Jared28 2:01.02
25.56 29.35 28.9937.12

WRN JrOlsen, Brandon29 2:01.28
25.57 30.91 28.7036.10

CS SrChristensen, Jon30 2:01.55
26.00 28.54 30.4436.57

LF SrZarian, Paul31 2:01.58
25.74 31.09 27.9936.76

EMU SrBetzle, Chris32 2:01.65
25.66 30.59 27.4737.93

NN SoHandley, Conor33 2:01.78
25.98 30.54 28.7036.56

LF FrDavitt, Mike34 2:02.34
26.06 31.23 28.0137.04

LP FrHonsa, Bryant35 2:02.38
26.63 31.65 27.9136.19

WY JrParro, Andrew36 2:02.62
25.67 33.22 28.6835.05

WV FrZuponeck, Jim37 2:02.72
26.20 33.07 28.2635.19

LYN SoDonovan, Patrick38 2:02.76
25.71 31.14 28.8737.04

WHG SoMaczko, Erik39 2:03.06
26.30 30.55 29.0437.17

SCHB JrDavis, Jeff40 2:03.16
26.06 33.24 27.9735.89
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ILL.STATE BOYS SWIMMING & DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP - 2/24/2006 to 2/25/2006
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Yard IM)
ST.I JrMiddleton, Matt41 2:03.26

27.50 31.75 27.7236.29
KANE* JrPattermann, Justin42 2:04.05

26.59 31.27 28.8837.31
A-M* SoSchranck, Doug43 2:04.25

26.17 32.16 28.9336.99
HF SoKuchta, Dave44 2:04.83

27.62 29.79 30.4836.94
FEN JrMackin, Mike45 2:08.23

26.89 30.38 30.4340.53
BEN JrGarvy, Nick--- DQ

Boys 1 mtr Diving
Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final
GS JrVillaflor, Wes1 430.05
ST.P SrWright, Michael2 419.65
RG SoMuzzarelli, Andrew3 418.35
NT SrHarper, Danny4 405.70
BYRN SoDevine, Philip5 373.50
LOY SrLaCorte, Andy6 362.85
NV SoMurray, Chris7 360.85
LOY SoCline, Matt8 351.50
CS SrPetrie, Brandon9 349.90
DGS SrJepsen, Tyler10 343.10
DGS SoMcCahill, Matt11 337.30
DEER JrFied, James12 328.65

Boys 1 mtr Diving
Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries
ST.P SrWright, Michael1 315.65
GS JrVillaflor, Wes2 313.65
NT SrHarper, Danny3 302.90
RG SoMuzzarelli, Andrew4 294.50
LOY SrLaCorte, Andy5 286.35
NV SoMurray, Chris6 270.15
BYRN SoDevine, Philip7 269.95
LOY SoCline, Matt8 261.05
DGS SrJepsen, Tyler9 259.05
CS SrPetrie, Brandon10 258.05
DGS SoMcCahill, Matt11 254.20
DEER JrFied, James12 252.85
NT SrTucker, Shane13 249.80
HC SrCassin, Collin14 249.10
BARR SrMoore, Brandon15 239.75
FPT SrBardell, Jon16 214.90
YRK SrWebb, Nathan17 163.20
STEV JrVallely, Sean18 159.50
FEN SrJones, Chris19 158.65
NCW SoRuszkowski, Justin20 156.55
RA SoHeger, Kevin21 152.70
CS SrCarevic, Kyle22 152.30
CHC SrGladney, Trevor23 152.05
LF SoKnezevic, Luke24 151.25
WRN SoGerman, A.J.25 151.10

MUND SrMartin, Bryan26 149.90
LIB JrBrzezinski, Scott27 149.40
NC SrMazzarella, Pat28 148.55
SCHB JrWilk, Krystian29 146.70
ST.I SrFoody, Matt30 146.20
STEV JrPawlus, Alex31 145.85
MUND JrVergis, Niko32 145.15
CHC SrBeaudoin, Dan33 143.65
NN SrMcChristian, Lucas34 140.35
DEER SrVerdonck, Mick35 139.50
HAR JrAllen, Kile36 139.15
HF SrSmith, Andy37 136.95
NN SrMrazek, Bill38 136.15
RBOY JrHoover, D.J.39 135.75
NW SrSideropoulos, P.J.40 135.45
STG SrDargis, Nick41 131.60
MOL SrMcDonald, Tom42 127.65
HC JrNewlin, Tim43 126.45
HE SrWheeler, Chris44 125.25
JACK JrHornbeek, Chris45 123.25
OL JrGroark, T.J.46 122.65
SHG JrMcDermott, Hugh47 122.35
FMD JrTrostrud, Ryan48 119.35

Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
FEN1 1:25.47

Parolin, Tom Jr Barrett, John Jr
Wolak, Dan Sr Lloyd, Patrick Sr

22.00 21.02 20.8121.64
GLBG2 1:25.95

Anderson, David Sr Boydstun, Ian SR
Boydstun, Devon JR Gordon, Chris Sr

21.55 21.68 21.0921.63
LOY3 1:26.32

Toops, Joe Jr Onyeali, Joe FR
Raynard, Dan So Navarre, Bobby Sr

21.98 22.22 20.1521.97
HS4 1:26.39

Jung, Daniel So Fraser, Alex Jr
Wagner, Kyle Jr Wanta, Lenny Jr

21.52 21.80 21.4221.65
NV5 1:26.40

Alden, Brian So Kaseska, Scott Sr
Cox, Jeff Fr Lin, Jerry Sr

20.90 21.98 21.7121.81
NN6 1:27.42

Meyer, David Jr Hill, Jon SR
Handley, Conor So Hill, Jackson So

22.63 21.92 21.0921.78
B - Final

NT7 1:27.02
Pendleton, Stephen Jr Munson, Jimmy Sr
Wilson, Michael SO Wampler, Ben Jr

21.71 21.90 21.6521.76

WV8 1:27.74
McCoy, Mark Sr Crittenden, Matt Sr
Miller, Doug JR Dickenscheidt, Ken JR

22.35 21.04 22.1522.20
HC9 1:28.48

Reider, Carl So Kinsella, Pat SR
Klein, Jeremy JR Deppe, John SR

22.21 21.72 22.1322.42
CS10 1:28.97

Wilmsen, Taylor SO Wilson, John FR
Stachniak, David Jr Kuchta, Frank Sr

22.71 22.23 22.0521.98
JCB11 1:29.08

Sykes, Chris Jr Bethke, David SR
Chan, Nick SR Floyd, Nick Jr

22.68 22.38 21.4322.59
BYRN12 1:29.26

Vavra, Ben So Gries, Zach Sr
Vavra, Jake Sr Dufour, Joe So

22.36 22.69 21.3722.84

Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NV1 1:25.36

Alden, Brian So Kaseska, Scott Sr
Cox, Jeff Fr Lin, Jerry Sr

20.77 21.53 21.5421.52
FEN2 1:25.47

Parolin, Tom Jr Barrett, John Jr
Wolak, Dan Sr Lloyd, Patrick Sr

22.11 21.05 20.8821.43
LOY3 1:26.00

Toops, Joe Jr Onyeali, Joe FR
Raynard, Dan So Navarre, Bobby Sr

22.15 22.09 20.3221.44
GLBG4 1:26.18

Anderson, David Sr Boydstun, Ian SR
Boydstun, Devon JR Gordon, Chris Sr

21.67 21.89 21.0021.62
HS5 1:26.40

Jung, Daniel So Fraser, Alex Jr
Wagner, Kyle Jr Wanta, Lenny Jr

21.65 21.78 21.2121.76
NN6 1:26.64

Meyer, David Jr Hill, Jon SR
Handley, Conor So Hill, Jackson So

22.44 21.70 20.6021.90
NT7 1:27.01

Pendleton, Stephen Jr Munson, Jimmy Sr
Wilson, Michael SO Wampler, Ben Jr

21.91 22.03 21.4421.63
HC8 1:27.31

Reider, Carl So Kinsella, Pat SR
Klein, Jeremy JR Deppe, John SR

22.05 21.38 21.9021.98
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)
WV9 1:27.50

McCoy, Mark Sr Crittenden, Matt Sr
Miller, Doug JR Dickenscheidt, Ken JR

21.94 20.96 22.1122.49
CS10 1:28.21

Wilmsen, Taylor SO Wilson, John FR
Stachniak, David Jr Kuchta, Frank Sr

22.26 21.98 21.8822.09
JCB11 1:28.62

Sykes, Chris Jr Bethke, David SR
Chan, Nick SR Floyd, Nick Jr

22.45 22.50 21.3822.29
BYRN12 1:28.76

Vavra, Ben So Gries, Zach Sr
Vavra, Jake Sr Dufour, Joe So

22.01 22.65 21.8822.22
BLMT13 1:29.31

Fillingham, Chase SR Wolfe, Justin So
Mohammed, Tariq SR Yount, Brian SR

22.41 22.01 22.1522.74
LYN14 1:29.43

Cosentino, Peter JR Tully, Kevin So
Harris, John SR Donovan, Patrick So

23.06 22.68 21.7821.91
ST.I15 1:29.45

Haried, Alex SR Middleton, Matt Jr
Thrall, Danny JR Jucas, Brian Jr

23.48 22.20 21.7122.06
LF16 1:29.67

Donovan, Mike Sr Fusello, Sam Sr
Hu, Sheng FR Doetsch, Jim Jr

22.41 22.43 21.7223.11
SCN17 1:29.89

Peterson, Chris Jr Brooks, Jimmy So
Force, Robert JR Peterson, Alex Fr

22.26 22.21 22.8522.57
GN18 1:29.93

Ziffra, Ryan SO Montgomery, John SO
Abbott, John SR Conrad, Will Jr

23.18 22.34 21.8622.55
STEV19 1:30.40

Saltzman, Bryan Sr Simonoff, Dmitry Jr
Mitchell, Brian SR Alland, Kevin Sr

22.89 22.83 22.3722.31
LWE20 1:30.51

Schepis, Brian Sr Lilja, Tim Jr
Ament, Jason Sr King, Steve SR

22.19 23.07 22.3522.90
GS21 1:30.80

Burke, Tim SR Hwang, Paul So
Moynihan, Conor JR Woodrow, Matt JR

22.79 22.82 22.0223.17

HF22 1:31.22
Shirer, Matt So Kuchta, Dave So
Cin, Matt JR Nelson, Greg SO

23.32 22.76 22.4222.72
CHC23 1:31.34

Miles, Rob So Lacine, Michael FR
Vimr, Jon JR Lore, Nick SR

22.91 22.48 22.8823.07
BG--- DQ

Higgins, Tim SR Sadkowski, Konrad SR
Brask, Peter SR Kaminski, Joe SR

22.82 22.69 21.8522.83
SCE--- DQ

Grosser, Jake Jr Rowland, Matt Sr
Anderson, Brian Jr Heidkamp, Callan SR

20.78 22.20 22.4221.56

Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
FEN1 3:09.79

Parolin, Tom Jr Meyer, David Jr
Barrett, John Jr Lloyd, Patrick Sr

23.06 48.14 48.2522.32
22.09 46.88 22.03 46.52

NT2 3:10.24
Pendleton, Stephen Jr Welnhofer, Joe Jr
Wampler, Ben Jr Vodak, Will Jr

22.50 47.32 48.3922.89
23.00 47.65 22.14 46.88

NV3 3:10.28
Cox, Jeff Fr Kaseska, Scott Sr
Alden, Brian So Lin, Jerry Sr

23.22 49.10 48.0322.67
23.00 49.10 20.77 44.05

NC4 3:10.95
Lullo, Brett Jr Li, Ben JR
Alberts, Ryan Sr Bell, Kevin Sr

22.81 47.16 48.0922.94
22.97 48.13 22.54 47.57

HS5 3:11.64
Fraser, Alex Jr Serrao, Mark SR
Wanta, Lenny Jr Jung, Daniel So

23.17 48.22 49.4823.04
22.12 47.01 22.48 46.93

CHC6 3:12.95
McGill, Tyler Sr Moore, Ross Sr
Miles, Rob So Lore, Nick SR

22.33 45.84 47.4222.67
23.21 49.94 23.19 49.75

B - Final
SCE7 3:11.46

Rowland, Matt Sr Anderson, Brian Jr
Roth, Bj SO Grosser, Jake Jr

23.34 48.90 48.3322.33
22.94 48.83 21.26 45.40

GLBG8 3:12.25
Gordon, Chris Sr Boydstun, Ian SR
Boydstun, Devon JR Anderson, David Sr

23.13 47.89 48.5322.42
22.92 49.00 22.16 46.83

NN9 3:13.49
Meyer, David Jr Hill, Jackson So
Handley, Conor So Buck, Alex Jr

23.55 49.44 48.2422.66
23.23 49.36 21.86 46.45

HC10 3:13.53
Deppe, John SR Reider, Carl So
Nelson, Doug SR Kinsella, Pat SR

23.55 48.58 47.6522.64
22.83 49.36 22.54 47.94

WV11 3:14.42
McCoy, Mark Sr Crittenden, Matt Sr
Long, Chris Jr Miller, Doug JR

23.09 49.19 47.8122.64
23.42 49.31 22.78 48.11

SCN12 3:15.29
Peterson, Chris Jr Force, Robert JR
Brooks, Jimmy So Brooks, Doug Jr

22.95 47.52 49.4023.12
23.02 48.72 23.14 49.65

Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NT1 3:10.18

Pendleton, Stephen Jr Welnhofer, Joe Jr
Wampler, Ben Jr Vodak, Will Jr

22.36 46.91 48.9323.36
22.49 47.56 21.99 46.78

NC2 3:10.53
Lullo, Brett Jr Li, Ben JR
Alberts, Ryan Sr Bell, Kevin Sr

22.76 47.17 47.8122.52
22.81 48.01 22.34 47.54

FEN3 3:10.70
Parolin, Tom Jr Meyer, David Jr
Barrett, John Jr Lloyd, Patrick Sr

23.06 48.08 48.4222.64
21.91 47.13 22.19 47.07

NV4 3:11.48
Cox, Jeff Fr Kaseska, Scott Sr
Alden, Brian So Lin, Jerry Sr

23.43 48.80 49.1622.89
21.18 44.80 22.87 48.72

HS5 3:11.49
Fraser, Alex Jr Serrao, Mark SR
Wanta, Lenny Jr Jung, Daniel So

23.43 48.62 49.2823.01
22.15 46.78 22.47 46.81
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)
CHC6 3:11.62

McGill, Tyler Sr Moore, Ross Sr
Miles, Rob So Lore, Nick SR

22.13 45.68 47.1922.75
22.83 49.37 23.65 49.38

GLBG7 3:11.87
Gordon, Chris Sr Boydstun, Ian SR
Boydstun, Devon JR Anderson, David Sr

23.01 47.76 48.4522.09
22.75 49.28 21.73 46.38

SCE8 3:12.43
Rowland, Matt Sr Anderson, Brian Jr
Roth, Bj SO Grosser, Jake Jr

23.31 48.71 48.8422.74
22.92 48.58 22.24 46.30

SCN9 3:13.13
Brooks, Doug Jr Force, Robert JR
Peterson, Chris Jr Brooks, Jimmy So

23.58 49.10 49.1723.15
22.16 46.44 23.08 48.42

WV10 3:13.58
McCoy, Mark Sr Crittenden, Matt Sr
Long, Chris Jr Miller, Doug JR

23.62 49.65 47.1922.85
23.13 48.75 22.71 47.99

HC11 3:13.84
Deppe, John SR Reider, Carl So
Nelson, Doug SR Kinsella, Pat SR

23.55 48.59 47.7522.66
22.57 49.88 22.41 47.62

NN12 3:14.00
Meyer, David Jr Hill, Jackson So
Handley, Conor So Buck, Alex Jr

23.29 49.61 48.1122.21
23.31 50.38 21.41 45.90

STRL13 3:14.76
Yemm, Steve Jr Wolber, Scott JR
Eshleman, James FR Wike, Spencer Sr

22.93 48.52 49.6523.58
22.45 48.57 23.11 48.02

GS14 3:15.18
Hengels, Ben Fr Cordes, Colin So
Hwang, Paul So Schmitt, Andrew Jr

23.67 49.15 47.5822.83
23.88 49.80 23.13 48.65

NML15 3:15.57
Farris, Brian Sr Pinter, Tyler Jr
Bhaskar, Samarth Sr Ostrosky, Paul Jr

22.96 47.65 49.1222.64
23.74 50.11 23.35 48.69

LYN16 3:15.79
Ford, Ross So Nemecek, Mark JR
Stephens, Drew SR Donovan, Patrick So

23.67 49.68 48.8223.11
23.44 49.05 22.88 48.24

BARR17 3:15.87
Yu, Justin Fr Cobb, Ron Sr
Santoro, Nick SO Hogan, Mike Sr

23.22 48.73 48.5922.83
23.13 49.53 23.42 49.02

MMA18 3:16.78
Delves, Ryan JR Johnson, Cole Sr
Gensler, Ryan Jr Bromann, Brett Jr

23.46 49.04 49.4023.11
22.74 48.89 23.14 49.45

CS19 3:16.79
Derbas, Jordan SO Wilson, John FR
Stachniak, David Jr Kuchta, Frank Sr

23.38 50.81 48.9622.84
22.89 49.00 22.85 48.02

LF20 3:17.21
Mohrmann, Karl Jr Fusello, Sam Sr
Zarian, Paul Sr Doetsch, Jim Jr

23.57 49.42 49.8023.67
23.47 50.20 22.47 47.79

ETHS21 3:17.36
Silkaitis, Tim Sr Terry, Ben Jr
McBratney, Ben So Grossinger, Tommy Jr

23.41 48.07 48.3922.91
23.36 49.41 24.00 51.49

BYRN22 3:17.65
Dufour, Joe So Vavra, Jake Sr
Gries, Zach Sr Holm, Brad Jr

23.77 49.00 49.7823.60
23.45 49.91 23.41 48.96

BLMT23 3:17.78
Yount, Brian SR Wolfe, Justin So
Bradd, Jared SO Fillingham, Chase SR

23.63 50.56 49.1223.31
23.33 50.32 22.48 47.78

DGN24 3:17.81
Buckles, Nick Jr Strole, Brian SR
Sims, Burke Fr Kalafut, Mark Jr

23.91 49.57 51.0023.77
23.17 48.75 22.76 48.49

STEV25 3:18.09
Saltzman, Bryan Sr Mitchell, Brian SR
Partridge, Duncan So Alland, Kevin Sr

24.23 50.23 49.8123.57
23.40 49.37 23.39 48.68

GN26 3:19.16
Ziffra, Ryan SO Montgomery, John SO
Choi, Jason Jr Grasso, Pat Sr

24.10 50.53 50.2323.48
23.13 48.79 23.37 49.61

BR27 3:19.33
Frantz, Joe JR O'Connell, Pat SR
Joslyn, Matt SO Weidman, Dave Sr

23.81 50.35 51.7424.50
23.06 49.50 22.37 47.74

MUND28 3:19.95
Schott, Geoffrey SR Peterson, Andrew SR
Larsen, Sean SR Slattery, Aaron Jr

24.11 50.40 52.1824.11
23.24 49.81 22.25 47.56

PAL29 3:19.97
Davis, Skylar Sr Wood, Kevin SR
Tucker, Mitch JR Roth, Peter Sr

24.25 50.34 50.2323.72
23.70 50.47 22.91 48.93

LIB30 3:19.99
Leboza, Ben Sr Rogers, Kegan SO
Glick, Ben Fr Liss, Jordan Jr

24.59 50.43 49.1323.39
24.37 50.75 23.53 49.68

LWE31 3:20.27
Schepis, Brian Sr Lilja, Tim Jr
Ament, Jason Sr Puskaric, Kevin JR

23.22 49.07 50.9324.09
23.72 50.46 23.46 49.81

WDSK32 3:22.56
Amen, Doug SR Hoover, Buck JR
Spittler, Brian Sr Dougherty, Brenden Sr

25.96 55.78 52.1124.12
22.72 48.24 21.64 46.43

ST.I33 3:22.86
Haried, Alex SR Middleton, Matt Jr
Wrobel, G.T. JR Hecht, Aaron Sr

24.72 51.45 49.4823.45
24.09 51.48 24.03 50.45

SHG34 3:25.45
Stegeman, Michael SR Hurst, Chip SR
Janes, Zach So Held, Kendall JR

23.73 50.55 51.9924.73
24.57 50.89 24.10 52.02

BEN--- DQ
Trauner, Jeff JR Vandendorpe, Dave SO
Binnig, Colin Jr Garvy, Nick Jr

24.28 50.61 49.2922.78
22.87 48.26 22.53 48.55

LOY--- DQ
Toops, Joe Jr Raynard, Dan So
Scott, Alex SR Navarre, Bobby Sr

23.02 47.86 47.1422.26
23.22 48.90 21.76 45.83

Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
NT1 1:34.07

Vodak, Will Jr Munson, Jimmy Sr
Snabes, Andrew Fr Wampler, Ben Jr

24.29 25.98 20.8922.91
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A - Final ...   (Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)
NC2 1:34.73

Alberts, Ryan Sr Hendrix, Chris Sr
Bell, Kevin Sr Lullo, Brett Jr

24.73 26.77 20.7722.46
LOY3 1:37.26

25.88 27.75 21.4022.23
FEN4 1:37.67

Baldwin, Luke Jr Wolak, Dan Sr
Napleton, Dan Sr Barrett, John Jr

25.13 27.80 21.0323.71
CHC5 1:37.92

McGill, Tyler Sr Moore, Ross Sr
Lore, Nick SR Lacine, Michael FR

24.04 27.16 22.4124.31
SCN6 1:38.57

Higgins, John So Brooks, Doug Jr
Brooks, Jimmy So Force, Robert JR

25.55 27.24 22.4623.32
B - Final

HC7 1:38.31
Cooper, Mike SR King, Brandon Sr
Deppe, John SR Kinsella, Pat SR

25.99 26.80 21.6723.85
NV8 1:38.38

Cox, Steve JR Kaseska, Phil Jr
Cox, Jeff Fr Kaseska, Scott Sr

25.67 27.25 22.0823.38
GN9 1:38.69

Choi, Jason Jr Um, Ben SR
Grasso, Pat Sr Conrad, Will Jr

24.68 29.18 20.8523.98
WV10 1:38.93

McCoy, Mark Sr Gucinski, Grant SR
Kozak, Mike Sr Crittenden, Matt Sr

25.58 28.32 20.7724.26
LWE11 1:39.54

Kubik, Kevin FR Puskaric, Kevin JR
Lilja, Tim Jr Schepis, Brian Sr

26.07 27.76 21.4924.22
MMA12 1:39.68

Bromann, Brett Jr Lifka, Matt Fr
Gensler, Ryan Jr Delves, Ryan JR

25.57 28.08 22.0324.00

Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
NT1 1:33.79

Vodak, Will Jr Munson, Jimmy Sr
Snabes, Andrew Fr Wampler, Ben Jr

24.30 25.78 20.9722.74
NC2 1:34.95

Alberts, Ryan Sr Hendrix, Chris Sr
Bell, Kevin Sr Lullo, Brett Jr

24.66 26.90 20.9122.48

SCN3 1:37.17
Higgins, John So Brooks, Doug Jr
Brooks, Jimmy So Force, Robert JR

25.23 26.39 22.3623.19
LOY4 1:37.62

Scott, Alex SR Leroy, Nate Jr
Navarre, Bobby Sr Toops, Joe Jr

25.88 28.26 21.3422.14
FEN5 1:37.71

Baldwin, Luke Jr Wolak, Dan Sr
Napleton, Dan Sr Barrett, John Jr

25.01 27.91 21.4323.36
CHC6 1:37.92

McGill, Tyler Sr Moore, Ross Sr
Lore, Nick SR Miles, Rob So

23.92 27.11 22.5224.37
NV7 1:38.07

Cox, Steve JR Kaseska, Phil Jr
Cox, Jeff Fr Kaseska, Scott Sr

25.52 27.40 21.7123.44
LWE8 1:38.32

Kubik, Kevin FR Puskaric, Kevin JR
Lilja, Tim Jr Schepis, Brian Sr

26.00 27.52 21.0723.73
MMA9 1:38.50

Bromann, Brett Jr Lifka, Matt Fr
Gensler, Ryan Jr Delves, Ryan JR

25.52 27.70 21.6723.61
GN10 1:38.51

Choi, Jason Jr Um, Ben SR
Grasso, Pat Sr Conrad, Will Jr

24.66 28.73 21.2523.87
WV11 1:38.69

McCoy, Mark Sr Gucinski, Grant SR
Kozak, Mike Sr Crittenden, Matt Sr

25.56 28.12 21.0323.98
HC12 1:38.75

Cooper, Mike SR King, Brandon Sr
Deppe, John SR Kinsella, Pat SR

26.35 27.16 21.4523.79
CS13 1:38.76

Christensen, Jon Sr Kuchta, Frank Sr
Stachniak, David Jr Wilmsen, Taylor SO

25.29 27.73 21.6624.08
GS14 1:38.79

Cordes, Colin So Park, Jay Sr
Schmitt, Andrew Jr Hengels, Ben Fr

25.16 27.88 22.2023.55
BEN15 1:39.14

Meil, Kevin SR Binnig, Connor Fr
Garvy, Nick Jr Kenny, Tom SR

26.37 27.29 22.2823.20
STRL16 1:39.19

Wike, Spencer Sr Megli, Sam Jr
Wolber, Scott JR Yemm, Steve Jr

25.62 27.04 21.7724.76

ETHS17 1:39.22
Silkaitis, Tim Sr Grossinger, Tommy Jr
Terry, Ben Jr McBratney, Ben So

24.91 28.32 22.1523.84
NN18 1:39.40

Handley, Conor So Delacey, Matt JR
Meyer, David Jr Hill, Jon SR

26.11 28.51 21.4023.38
NML19 1:39.45

Farris, Brian Sr Starkey, Bret JR
Bhaskar, Samarth Sr Pinter, Tyler Jr

25.31 28.66 21.9923.49
LYN20 1:39.71

Wilson, Brad SO Tully, Kevin So
Ford, Ross So Cosentino, Peter JR

26.52 27.78 22.2723.14
BYRN21 1:39.83

Gries, Zach Sr Vavra, Ben So
Holm, Brad Jr Vavra, Jake Sr

26.10 27.17 22.3724.19
ST.I22 1:40.24

Tracz, Chris So Thrall, Danny JR
Haried, Alex SR Jucas, Brian Jr

26.16 28.09 21.3324.66
EMU23 1:40.31

Brorby, Joe SR Angel, Jacob JR
Betzle, Chris Sr Busch, Brian Sr

26.20 29.01 21.0124.09
ST.P24 1:40.52

Przekota, Joseph SR Ridgeway, James Jr
Kalupski, Daniel FR Winter, Jeff JR

26.18 26.25 22.9825.11
HS25 1:41.00

Serrao, Mark SR Fraser, Alex Jr
Abraham, Cameron SO Wagner, Kyle Jr

26.36 29.05 21.3924.20
BARR26 1:41.21

Marko, Brian Fr Yu, Justin Fr
Redpath, Ben So Cobb, Ron Sr

26.25 28.45 21.7424.77
WDSK27 1:41.63

Spittler, Brian Sr Dougherty, Brenden Sr
Busch, Derek FR Hoover, Buck JR

25.63 26.63 22.3627.01
LF28 1:41.91

Hoelterhoff, Mike FR Burns, Teddy So
Davitt, Mike Fr Donovan, Mike Sr

27.18 28.13 21.8024.80
RG29 1:42.18

Phillips, Devin Jr Czechorski, Kevin Sr
Pettis, Matt Sr Carlson, Ben SR

26.26 27.36 23.3625.20
STEV30 1:42.96

Partridge, Duncan So Josephson, Brett SR
Duncan, Matt So Simonoff, Dmitry Jr

26.82 29.82 22.4823.84
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)
CCTL31 1:43.73

Mueller, Andrew Sr Smothers, Josh SR
Folts, Paul FR Ayers, Andrew SR

25.82 29.23 23.5025.18
LS32 1:43.92

Wickes, Tim SO Fyfe, Henry Sr
Wickes, Steve Sr Himmel, Jordan SR

26.79 27.73 23.9425.46
SHG33 1:44.31

Janes, Zach So Murphy, Mitch So
Stegeman, Michael SR Hazelrigg, Andy JR

27.70 28.56 23.1124.94


